
1 VENTI PAULINE (ESF GETS (LES))

32 JUGUIN MARIE (ESF PRA LOUP)

17 PRUFER AMANDINE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE)

16 LARROQUE AGATHE (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

9 REY JUSTINE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

24 BOUVAT CAMILLE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE)

25 RIOUFOL PERNELLE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

8 AUDEOUD MARIE (ESF VAL D'ISERE)

5 GUILLON MORGANE (ESF SERRE CHE CHANTEMERLE)

28 OCZACHOWSKI JULIE (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

21 UBRUN ELIZA (ESF CHAMROUSSE)

12 DUCLOZ EMMA (ESF MEGEVE)

13 GUERMEUR LAETITIA (ESF CREST VOLAND)

20 ALIMI ARIANE (ESF SERRE CHE CHANTEMERLE)

29 OCZACHOWSKI AURELIE (ESF GRAND BORNAND (LE))

4 MARES BLANCHE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE)

3 BIZARD MADELEINE (ESF PLAGNE CENTRE)

30 AGOUTIN MANON (ESF COMBLOUX)

19 SAINTOT JUSTINE (ESF BELLE PLAGNE)

14 LAISNE FANNY (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER VILLENEUVE)

11 VALIRON AURE (ESF ALPE D'HUEZ)

22 GUIGNIER SARAH (ESF CHAMROUSSE)

27 DE RECHNIEWSKI ROXANE (ESF ISOLA 2000)

6 ENRICI EMILIE (ESF ALLOS LE SEIGNUS)

7 FARGEON CLARA (ESF MEGEVE)

26 LEFEBVRE VERENA (ESF MERIBEL)

23 BERTONE CHLOE (ESF CLUSAZ (LA))

10 ETIENNE SOPHIE (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER VILLENEUVE

15 LEMEUR TEVA (ESF CHAMROUSSE)

18 MONDON CHLOÉ (ESF COURCHEVEL 1850)

31 CHATTON AUDREY (ESF ISOLA 2000)

2 MARCHAL LEA (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

1 VENTI PAULINE

0.500

17 PRUFER AMANDINE

0.500

9 REY JUSTINE

0.500

8 AUDEOUD MARIE

0.500

5 GUILLON MORGANE

0.500

12 DUCLOZ EMMA

0.500

20 ALIMI ARIANE

0.500

4 MARES BLANCHE

0.499

3 BIZARD MADELEINE

0.437

14 LAISNE FANNY

0.500

11 VALIRON AURE

0.066

6 ENRICI EMILIE

0.393

7 FARGEON CLARA

0.121

10 ETIENNE SOPHIE

0.500

15 LEMEUR TEVA

0.039

2 MARCHAL LEA

0.500

1 VENTI PAULINE

1.001

8 AUDEOUD MARIE

0.013

5 GUILLON MORGANE

0.007

4 MARES BLANCHE

0.162

14 LAISNE FANNY

0.484

6 ENRICI EMILIE

0.743

7 FARGEON CLARA

0.725

2 MARCHAL LEA

0.525

1 VENTI PAULINE

0.996

5 GUILLON MORGANE

1.001

14 LAISNE FANNY

0.001

2 MARCHAL LEA

0.018

1 VENTI PAULINE

1.001

2 MARCHAL LEA

1.001

1 VENTI PAULINE

 - 1 -

1.001

2 MARCHAL LEA

 - 2 -

5 GUILLON MORGANE

 - 3 -

0.893

14 LAISNE FANNY

 - 4 -

PARALELLE POUSSINES
DOSSARD VERT

Podium
- 1 - VENTI PAULINE (ESF GETS (LES))

- 2 - MARCHAL LEA (ESF MENUIRES (LES))

- 3 - GUILLON MORGANE (ESF SERRE CHE CHANTEMERLE)

- 4 - LAISNE FANNY (ESF SERRE CHEVALIER VILLENEUVE)


